
Balance Statement
Invoices till  30/09/2024    not paid as on 14/10/2024

DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

VSK000144 - VENKATESH GULLIPALLI

Opening balance IN / CN :  0

Bill Date Bill No Order 

Type

SO Number Patient Name Product & Units Amount Cumulative 

Balance

Settled

Amount

Balance AmtBranch

03/08/2024 TIKER/45196000 SURESH KUAMR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 

(DIRECT DEL.)-17,36

 3,135.00  0.00  3,135.0024076597261SOKER  3,135.00

05/08/2024 TIKER/45199153 CH N B RAO DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 

(DIRECT DEL.)-26,46,36,37

 6,271.00  0.00  6,271.0024086662241SOKER  9,406.00

12/08/2024 TIKER/45209708 K MURALI MOHAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 

(DIRECT DEL.)-33,34,35,36

 6,271.00  0.00  6,271.0024086768981SOKER  15,677.00

13/08/2024 TIKER/45212587 CH V SRIKANTHA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 

(DIRECT DEL.)-45,46

 3,135.00  0.00  3,135.0024086795181SOKER  18,812.00

14/08/2024 TIKER/45213493 M V RAMANA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 

(DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,31,32 , DENTCARE 

ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 

CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS 

(DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,31,32

 18,850.00  0.00  18,850.0024086807472SOKER  37,662.00

14/08/2024 TIKER/45214537 CH VIJAYA SAI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 

(DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,17,36

 6,271.00  0.00  6,271.0024086792181SOKER  43,933.00

14/08/2024 TIKER/45214922 A V REVANTH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 

(DIRECT DEL.)-36

 1,568.00  0.00  1,568.0024086807451SOKER  45,501.00

19/08/2024 TIKER/45221569 K MURALI MOHAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 

(DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,47

 4,703.00  0.00  4,703.0024086897141SOKER  50,204.00

22/08/2024 TIKER/45227308 Y SUJATHA DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE 

DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK 6-10 

TEETH-11,12,13,16,17,21,22,23,26,27,4

1,42,43,46,47,31,32,34,36,37

 557.00  0.00  557.0024086954355SOKER  50,761.00

24/08/2024 TIKER/45230023 SAPNA CHAUDARY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 

(DIRECT 

DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22,23,41,42,43,31,32

,33 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS 

PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS 

(DIRECT 

DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22,23,41,42,43,31,32

,33

 39,305.00  0.00  39,305.0024086897352SOKER  90,066.00

28/08/2024 TIKER/45236581 PALLAB JYOTHI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 

CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS 

(DIRECT DEL.)-11,12

 6,290.00  0.00  6,290.0024087059643SOKER  96,356.00

28/08/2024 TIKER/45236898 Y SATYANARAYANA DENTCARE DMLS GINGIVAL CERAMIC 

SMALL GINGIVA 

(ARTIFICIAL)-23,24,25,26,27,41,42,43,

44,45,46,47,48,31,32,33 , DENTCARE 

DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT 

DEL.)-23,24,25,26,27,41,42,43,44,45,46

,47,48,31,32,33

 26,746.00  0.00  26,746.0024087035693SOKER  123,102.00

29/08/2024 TIKER/45238709 SANJANA TONGUE THRUSTING APPLIANCE 

REMOVABLE (HABIT BREAKING)-11

 761.00  0.00  761.0024087096661SOKER  123,863.00

01/09/2024 TIKER/45243034 P D V RATNA 

KUMAR

DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 

(DIRECT 

DEL.)-41,43,46,31,33,34,35,36,37

 14,109.00  0.00  14,109.0024087102281SOKER  137,972.00

03/09/2024 TIKER/45244950 J KOTESWARA RAO DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 

(DIRECT DEL.)-24

 1,568.00  0.00  1,568.0024087142001SOKER  139,540.00

03/09/2024 TIKER/45245869 Y SUJATHA DENTCARE NOVA PFM PATRIX CROWN 

WITH SINGLE ATTACHMENT (METAL 

TRIAL)-11,12,13,14,21,22,23,24,41,42,4

3,44,31,32,33,34 , DENTCARE NOVA 

PFM PATRIX CROWN (ADDITIONAL 

CROWN) (METAL 

TRIAL)-11,12,13,14,21,22,23,24,41,42,4

3,44,31,32,33,34

 32,256.00  0.00  32,256.0024086954353SOKER  171,796.00
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04/09/2024 TIKER/45247381 MOUNIKA HAWLEYS APPLIANCE (RETAINER)-11  689.00  0.00  689.0024097214351SOKER  172,485.00

10/09/2024 TIKER/45256686 Y SUJATHA DENTCARE NOVA PFM PATRIX CROWN 

WITH SINGLE ATTACHMENT (CERAMIC 

LAYERING)-15,25,45,35 , DENTCARE 

NOVA PFM PATRIX CROWN 

(ADDITIONAL CROWN) (CERAMIC 

LAYERING)-15,25,45,35

 13,125.00  0.00  13,125.0024096954357SOKER  185,610.00

13/09/2024 TIKER/45262366 Y SUJATHA DENTCARE NOVA LC COMPOSITE 

UNILATERAL MATRIX FOR EACH 

ADDITIONAL TOOTH IN 

ACRYLIC-16,17,26,27,46,47,36,37 , 

DENTCARE NOVA PLUS BILATERAL 

MATRIX 2 TO 3 TEETH (TEETH 

SETTING)-16,17,26,27,46,47,36,37 , 

DENTCARE NOVA PLUS BILATERAL 

MATRIX 4 TO 6 TEETH 

(FRAMEWORK)-16,17,26,27,46,47,36,37

 17,021.00  0.00  17,021.00240969543512SOKER  202,631.00

17/09/2024 TIKER/45267726 DR VASU BABU DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 

(DIRECT DEL.)-37

 1,568.00  0.00  1,568.0024097420431SOKER  204,199.00

19/09/2024 TIHYD/46407132 U NISHANTH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-46,36

 5,914.00  0.00  5,914.00H-24097436931SOHYD  210,113.00

19/09/2024 TIKER/45269701 G SEETHA 

MAHALAKSHMI

DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 

(DIRECT DEL.)-46,35,36,37

 6,271.00  0.00  6,271.0024097420531SOKER  216,384.00

19/09/2024 TIKER/45270917 DESHNA JAIN TONGUE THRUSTING APPLIANCE 

REMOVABLE (HABIT BREAKING)-11

 761.00  0.00  761.0024097465761SOKER  217,145.00

20/09/2024 TIHYD/46407179 N MANOJA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC 

CROWN/BRIDGE-15,16,25,26

 11,827.00  0.00  11,827.00H-24097473601SOHYD  228,972.00

20/09/2024 TIKER/45272280 Y SUJATHA DENTCARE NOVA PLUS BILATERAL 

MATRIX 2 TO 3 TEETH 

(ACRYLISING)-16,17,27,46,47,37

 746.00  0.00  746.00240969543513SOKER  229,718.00

25/09/2024 TIHYD/46407351 J BABU RAO DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 

CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS 

(DIRECT DEL.)-25,41,42,43

 12,579.00  0.00  12,579.00H-24097527041SOHYD  242,297.00

27/09/2024 TIHYD/46407477 SHIVA RAMA RAJU DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36

 2,957.00  0.00  2,957.00H-24097605281SOHYD  245,254.00

28/09/2024 TIKER/45284664 K PARVATHI DEVI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 

(DIRECT 

DEL.)-41,42,43,44,45,46,35,36,37

 14,109.00  0.00  14,109.0024097556651SOKER  259,363.00

28/09/2024 TIKER/45285337 G VIJAYA KUMAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 

(DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,47

 4,703.00  0.00  4,703.0024097559881SOKER  264,066.00

30/09/2024 TIKER/45286632 K SATYAVATHI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 

(DIRECT DEL.)-25,26,27

 4,703.00  0.00  4,703.0024097629601SOKER  268,769.00
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After Adjusing Pending Cheques, If Any

Receipts Pending Reconciliation Or Settlement

Net Receivable  144,906.00

:

:

Cheque AmountCheque NoCheque DateParty's BankTrans. Date Submitted Bank

Union Bank of 

India

10/10/2024 008537  123,863.0030/09/2024 CC-Axis Bank-683

 123,863.00

 0.00:

 144,906.00

 268,769.00  0.00  268,769.00

Bank Account Details

Bank Name :ICICI Bank

Virtual Account No: DCJKVSK000144

(the first 7 digits are alphabet)

Branch : ICICI CMS

IFSC Code : ICIC0000104

QR Code For UPI Payment*

*The Virtual Account Number and QR Code is unique for each customer . Kindly ensure to make payment only to the Virtual Account Number or QR code specified in your 

respective invoice or Balance statement.
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